
PARTS BREAKDOWNS

Dec /2016

SRF-25 25 NG



 
PARTS BREAKDOWNS

Dec /2016

4

2

3

8

10

9

Item Code Description Qty

1 S873150000 GAS SYSTEM 25-25 FRYER NG 2

2 S873151000 2 TANKS ASSEMBLY 1

3 S873119003 FRYER DOOR SIERRA 2P 1

4 S873152000 FRYER CHIMENY 2T 2

5 S873155000 FRYER EXTERIOR PANEL 1

8 S872833000 BASKET FRYER SIERRA 2

9 S872829001 SIERRA FRYER SUPPORT 1

10 602505M0061 BOLT W/KNU 1/4"-20 NC CHROME 2
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DETAIL A
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Item Code Description Qty

1 S876120001 DRAIN PINE 2

2 S603000800 BALL VALVE 1" 2

S873151000-2 TANKS ASSEMBLY
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     S873155000
FRYER EXTERIOR PANEL
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Item Code Description Qty

1 S872817001 RIGHT PANEL 1

2 S872816001 LEFT PANEL 1

3 S872821001  FRYER REAR PANEL 1

4 S852961000 ADJUSTABLE LEG 6-8 IN Ø 2" 4

5 603301M0055 MAGNETIC CATCH 1

6 S872638000 OMEGA CLAMP 3/4" 4

7 S872822001 FRONT PANEL FRYER 1

8 S872823001 FRONT PANEL SUPPORT 1

9 S873114000 ASSEMBLY LOWER HINGE 1

10 S872649000 WIRE GRILL FRYER 25-25 2

11 S872818002 FRYER FLOOR 2

12 S872642001 COUNTERFLOOR FRYER 2

16 S872839000 2P CONTROL PANEL 2

17 S872103000 RX THERMOSTAT 2

18 S872104000 HIGH LIMIT SWITCH 450ºF 36" SB 2



PARTS BREAKDOWNS

Dec /2016

7

6

10

2

5

4

11

Item Code Description Qty

1 S875035000 MANIFOLD 1

2 S872115000 FRYER NOZZLE #36 2

3 S875703000 BURNER FRYER 2

4 S875023000 CONECTION 1

5 S875022000 FRYER JOINING NUT 3/4" 1

6 S875021000 ELBOW 3/4" FRYER 2

7 S872102000 MILLIVOLT GAS VALVE AB007 MV LP 1

10 S875025000 NIPPLE 1

11 S852133000 KIT 1820-009 PILOT 48265 NG 1
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         S873150000 
Gas System Fryer 25-25 NG
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Item Code Description Qty

1 S870511001 FRYER DOOR 1

2 S870512001 FRYER COUNTERDOOR 1

3 S870513001  DOOR HANDLE 1

4 S855067000 SIERRA NAME PLATE 1

     S873119003 
FRYER DOOR SIERRA 2P
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1 S872645000 CHIMNEY 2T 1

2 S872646000 COUNTERCHIMNEY 2T 1

S873152000 - CHIMNEY 2T
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S750408700 - Conversion Kit NG to LP 25-25
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1 Item Code Description Qty

1 S872114000 FRYER NOZZLE #52 4

2 S862420000 PILOT ORIFICE LP 0.016" 2

3 S872111001 GAS VALVUE 700  REGULATOR KIT TO LP 1



N0. CODE MODEL QTY.

SUB XV 1

109-0550 1 S873150000 #S873150000 GAS SYSTEM 25-25 FRYER NG 2

109-0551 2 S873151000 #S873151000 2 TANKS ASSEMBLY 1

109-0552 3 S873119003 #S873119003 FRYER DOOR SIERRA 2P 1

109-0553 4 S873152000 #S873152000 FRYER CHIMENY 2T 2

109-0554 5 S873155000 #S873155000 FRYER EXTERIOR PANEL 1

109-0192 8 S872833000 #S872833000 BASKET FRYER 13'' 1/4 X 6'' 5/8 X 5'' 1/2 (ORAN) 2

109-0203 9 S872829001 #S872829001 BASKET SUPPORT 1

109-0325 10 602505M0061 #602505M0061 BOLT W/KNU 1/4"-20 NC CHROME 2

S873151000 SUB XV 2

109-0426 1 S876120001 #S876120001 DRAIN PINE 2

109-0555 2 S603000800 #S603000800 BALL VALVE 1" 2

S873155000 SUB XV 3

109-0209 1 S872817001 #S872817001 RIGHT SIDE 1

109-0207 2 S872816001 #S872816001 LEFT SIDE 1

109-0210 3 S872821001 #S872821001 FRYER REAR PANEL 1

109-0211 4 S852961000 #S852961000 ADJUSTABLE LEG 6-8 IN Ø 2" 4

109-0216 5 603301M0055 #603301M0055 CATCH MAG 1

109-0090 6 S872638000 #S872638000 OMEGA CLAMP 3/4 " 4

109-0178 7 S872822001 #S872822001 FRONT COVER 1

109-0186 8 S872823001 #S872823001 SUPPORT FRONT PANEL FRYER 1

109-0214 9 S873114000 #S873114000 ASSEMBLY INFERIOR HINGE 1

109-0427 10 S872649000 #S872649000 WIRE GRILL FRYER 25-25 2

109-0205 11 S872818002 #S872818002 FRYER FLOOR 2

109-0208 12 S872642001 #S872642001 COUNTERFLOOR FRYER 2

109-0428 16 S872839000 #S872839000 2P CONTROL PANEL 2

109-0084 17 S872103000 #S872103000 THERMOSTAT AR AB 2

109-0085 18 S872104000 #S872104000 AB THERMOSTAT HIGH LIMIT ALCC 2

S873150000 SUB XV 4

109-0429 1 S875035000 #S875035000 MANIFOLD 25 25 1

109-0323 2 S872115000 #S872115000 FRYER NOZZLE #36 2

109-0101 3 S875703000 #S875703000 FRYER BURNER 2

109-0098 4 S875023000 #S875023000 TUBE INLET GAS 1

109-0097 5 S875022000 #S875022000 NUT UNION 3/4 "DEEP FRYER 1

109-0096 6 S875021000 #S875021000 ELBOW 3/4 "DEEP FRYER 2

109-0083LP 7 S872102000 #S872102000 ABMILLIVOLT GAS VALVE FOR LP 7000BMVR 1

109-0099 10 S875025000 #S875025000 NIPPLE 3/4 "NPT X 1-1/2" BLACK 1

109-0430 11 S852133000 #S852133000 KIT 1820-009 PILOT 48265 NG 1

S873119003 SUB XV 4

109-0179 1 S870511001 #S870511001 DOOR DEEP FRYER 1

109-0180 2 S870512001 #S870512001 COUNTER DOOR 1

109-0219 3 S870513001 #S870513001 FRYER DOOR PULL 1

109-0035 4 S855067000 #S855067000 PLATE SIERRA 1

S873152000 SUB XV 5

109-0431 1 S872645000 #S872645000 CHIMNEY 2T 1

109-0432 2 S872646000 #S872646000 COUNTER CHIMNEY 2T 1

109-0618 1 S750408700 CONVERSION KIT NG TO LP 1

109-0217 1 S872114000 #S872114000 FRYER NOZZLE #52 4

109-0221 2 S862420000 #S862420000 PILOT ORIFICE LP 0.016" 2

109-0556 3 S872111001 #S872111001 GAS VALVUE 700 REGULATOR KIT TO LP 1

108-SRF 25/25 NG
ITEM 
NO.


